
Questions? 
Contact the VSRPA Secretary at secretary@vsrpa.org or (802) 371-8758 

www.vsrpa.org 

2022 VSRPA HIGH POWER RIFLE SCHEDULE  
 

Go to www.vsrpa.org for a map and late-breaking updates on schedule changes 
 
 

****Date****    *********************Description**********************   *Range*    
Apr 24, Sun VSRPA Meeting, Northfield Range, starting at Noon  
Apr 30, Sat NRA 50-Shot National Match Course 4-1  
 
May 1, Sun NRA Mid-Range Prone & F-Class 4-1  
May 14, Sat Cancelled – Only one sign up 3-2 
May 21, Sat NRA 50-Shot National Match – Cancelled by RC on 5/20 4-1 
May 22, Sun NRA Mid-Range Prone & F-Class 4-1 
 
June 4, Sat Cancelled – Only one sign up 3-2 
June 5, Sun Bumped – Superceded by Higher-Priority Unit (scheduled late) 4-1 
June 11, Sat Cancelled – Only one sign up 3-2 
June 12, Sun Cancelled – Only one sign up 3-2 
June 18, Sat High Power Rifle Clinic 3-2 
June 18, Sat NRA Mid-Range Prone & F-Class 4-1 
June 19, Sun Cancelled by RC – Federal Holiday - Juneteenth 
June 25, Sat Cancelled – Only one sign up 3-2 
June 26, Sun Cancelled – Only one sign up 3-2 
 
July 9, Sat NRA 50-Shot National Match Course 4-1 
July 10, Sun NRA Mid-Range Prone & F-Class 4-1 
July 17, Sun NRA Mid-Range Prone & F-Class 4-1 
July 17, Sun CMP – Garand, 1903, Vintage, Carbine, Modern Military 3-2 
July 23, Sat Cancelled – No sign ups 4-1  
July 24, Sun NRA Mid-Range Prone & F-Class 4-1 
July 30, Sat Cancelled by RC – range conflict 3-2 
July 31, Sun CMP – Garand, 1903, Vintage, Carbine, Modern Military 3-2 
 
Aug 20, Sat CMP – Garand, 1903, Vintage, Carbine, Modern Military 3-2 
Aug 21, Sun Offhand Practice @ 200 yards 3-2 
Aug 27, Sat VT State Championship National Match Course 4-1  
Aug 28, Sun VT State Championship Mid-Range Prone & F-Class 4-1 
 
Sept 18-25 CMP NEW ENGLAND GAMES *-* 
 
Oct 8, Sat CANCELLED DUE TO VTANG BUDGET ISSUES 4-1  
Oct 9, Sun CANCELLED DUE TO VTANG BUDGET ISSUES 4-1 
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